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UIT-RGPV
—= Fee Structure (Session 2020-21) for IIT year MCA
- H . T ¥
| Category Tuition College Fee University Fee Total Fee | if Fecis o be
Fee deposited in
| Installinents
i (i) Amulgamted 350/ | (i) Student welfare - 100/~

(1) General & Rs.24.100/- (i1) Stationery -50/- | (ii) Sports fee - 50/- I- 13,385/

GBC, SC/ST Not i (iii) Student Union -45/- | (iii) Cultural - 25 |i) Rs. 25435/~ | Bus +3600/- _

Gligible for fee (iv) Magazinc - 100/- Activity 0 i) Bus Rs. 3,600/ Y AP -

concession (v) Information (iv) Advenwre - 10~ [ . 5/-

Brouchure - 100/~ Activity Total Rs. 29,035/- Rs. 16,985
(vi) Alumni Association = 250/- | (V) University - 350/-
Development Fee II- 12,050/-
Rs. 795/- | (vi)Student Union Fec-5/-

] Bus Charge  Rs. 3,600/ Total Rs.540/-

l Total Rs. 4,395/

1 s (ANMA4 BN

"{2) OBC I 0.0

} (income of Father - NIL Rs. 3,600/ | Bus 3600/-

i Mother /Guardian from NIL Bus Charge  Rs. 3,600/- R
al! sources not more -
than Rs. 3,00 lacs per Rs. 3,600/-
annum)

Single -
Instalment
(3) SC/ST I- 0
{All Eligible for fee Bus + 3600/-
coneession) NIL Bus Charge  Rs. 3,600/ NIL Rs. 3,600/- L
Rs. 3,600/~
Single -~

Instalment - -
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['WO Years ME/M.Tech. Course in Digital Communication / Computer Science Engincering / POWER SYSTEM/

STRUCTURE / HEAT POWER

FEES STRUCTURE FOR SECOND YEAR (Session 2020-21)

THIRED SEMESTER

Tuition Fec
University Development Fee

Total
 Exam Fee
Total

Grand Total

FOURTII SEMESTER

Tuition Fee
Alumni Association

Total
Exam Fee
Provisional Degree I'ec
Migration Certificate Fee

Total

Grand Total

Hostel Charges (Per Scmester)

Hostel Caution Money

* To be deposited at the time of filling examination/cnrolment form

#*]{ Applicable
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Rs. 25,000/-
Rs. 5,000/-

Rs. 30,000/

e e i o et

Rs. 1,300/

Rs. 1,300/-*

Rs. 31,300/-
Rs. 25,000/-
Rs. 250/-
Rs. 25,250/-
Rs. 2,000/-
Rs. 100/-
Rs. . 100/-

Rs. 2,200/-*

Rs, 27,450/-

Rs. 2,400/-**
Rs. 4,000/-**
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